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Warm Ups
Game 1 (Blue) 
Game 2 (Orange) 
Game 3 (Green) 
Game 4 (Yellow) 
Game 5 (Pink) 

Wack-A-Doo
Game 1 (Yellow) 
Game 2 (Blue) 
Game 3 (Olive) 

EARLY BIRD SPECIAL
Purple or Pink (6-on)

DOUBLE TAKE
Blue

REGULAR GAMES 1–4
Game 1 (Pink) 
Game 2 (Yellow)  
Game 3 (Aqua)
Game 4 (Olive) 

MIDDLE GAME SPECIAL
Blue or Light Blue (6-On) 

HOUSE DRAWINGS

MEGA JACKPOT 
Red

REGULAR GAMES 5–8 
Game 5 (Brown) 
Game 6 (Peach)  
Game 7 (Orange) 
Game 8 (Grey)  

ADVANTAGE JACKPOT
Black

PICK 8 JACKPOT

SUPER JACKPOT
White

LATE GAME SPECIAL
Lime or Green (6-On)

BONZAI TRADE-OFFS
Blue

Mother’s Day Blackout
Green (3-on-1)

REGULAR GAMES 9–10
Game 9 (Tan)
Game 10 (Green)  

$100
$100
$100
$100
$200

Minimum Payout $200
10X Last #
10X Last #
10X Last #

$1,199
$1,199

Posted Jackpot
$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$300
$500
$1,199

$200
Posted Jackpot
$5,000

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$250
Posted Jackpot
$5,000

Posted Jackpot
$5,000

$100
$150
$250
Posted Jackpot
$5,000

$300
$500
$1,199

$2,500

$100,000

$2,500
$2,500

Straight Line (Corners Count)
Straight Line (Corners Count)
Straight Line (Corners Count)
Straight Line (Corners Count)
Double Bingo (Corners Count)

Triple Bingo (with wild #)
Any 2 Straight Lines
Crazy 8 Pack

Texas Blackout
Consolation

Blackout (by designated #)
Consolation 

Sycuan 7
2 Straight Lines
Giant Crazy Kite
Crazy Letter "L"

Layer Cake (Any 2 Layers)
Layer Cake (Complete)
Blackout

10 winners (500 Free Cards)

Indian Star
Blackout (by designated #)
Consolation

Double Hardway Bingo
Letter "X"
Crazy Arrow
Vertical and Horizontal

Triple Bingo
Blackout (by designated #)
Consolation

Bingo in 20#s or Less
Consolation

Double Bingo (Corners Count)
Inside Picture Frame
Outside Picture Frame
Blackout (by designated #)
Consolation

Two Stamps
Four Stamps
Blackout

Blackout

Blackout and Win

Diagonal w/Opposite Stamp
Crazy Letter “T”

QuickPlay/Keno & Video Poker Completion Game
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CRAZY 8 PACKTRIPLE BINGO
ANY TWO STRAIGHT 
LINES

BLACKOUT

FREE

INDIAN STAR BLACKOUT

FREE FREE

FREE FREE

STRAIGHT LINES 
(CORNERS COUNT)

DOUBLE BINGO 
(CORNERS COUNT)

FREE FREE

FREE

SYCUAN 7 2 STRAIGHT LINES GIANT CRAZY KITE CRAZY LETTER “L”

FREE FREE FREE FREE

2 LEGS LAYER CAKE COMPLETE LAYER CAKE BLACKOUT

FREE FREE FREE

BLACKOUT

FREE

BLACKOUT

FREE

TRIPLE BINGO BLACKOUT

FREE FREE

BLACKOUT

FREE

TWO STAMPS FOUR STAMPS BLACKOUT

FREE FREE FREE

DOUBLE HARDWAY LETTER “X”

FREE FREE

CRAZY ARROW VERTICAL & HORIZONTAL

FREE FREE

DOUBLE BINGO INSIDE PICTURE FRAME

FREE FREE

OUTSIDE PICTURE 
FRAME BLACKOUT

FREE FREE

DIAGONAL W/ 
OPPOSITE STAMP CRAZY LETTER “T”

FREE FREE

PICK 8

FREE
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REGULAR GAMES 1–3 (6-on)
(No MP Games 1–2)
Game # Border
Game 1 (Green) 
Game 2 (Purple) 
Game 3 (Grey) 

LUCKY JACKPOT
Pink

REGULAR GAMES 4–5 (6-on) 
Game # Border
Game 4 (Orange)
Game 5 (Red)

HOUSE DRAWINGS

4-CORNER JACKPOT
Blue

REGULAR GAMES 6–8 (6-on) 
Game # Border
Game 6 (Brown)
Game 7 (Olive)
Game 8 (Aqua)

PICK 8 JACKPOT

DOUBLE TAKE JACKPOT
Orange (Matinee I)
Green (Matinee II)

BONZAI TRADE-OFFS
Red (Matinee I)
Green (Matinee II)

REGULAR GAMES 9–10 (6-on) 
Game # Border
Game 9 (Yellow) 
Game 10 (Lime) 

REGULAR GAMES 11–13 (No MP)
Game # Shaded
Game 11 (Pink)
Game 12 (Light Blue)
Game 13 (White)

REGULAR GAMES 14–15 (No MP)
Game # Shaded
Game 14 (Peach)
Game 15 (Blue)

Payout
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500
Posted Jackpot
$2,500 

Payout
$1,000
$1,000

$5,000

Payout
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$3,000

$2,500 

$1,000

Payout
$1,000
$1,000

Payout
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

Payout
$1,000
$1,000

Consolation
$500
$500
$500

Consolation
$500
$500

Consolation
$500
$500
$500

Consolation
$500
$500

Consolation
$500
$500
$500

Consolation
$500
$500

Triple Bingo w/ wild #
Block of 9
Crazy Bow Tie

Lucky "L"
Blackout (by designated #)
Consolation

Vertical and Horizontal
One Hardway/One Easyway

5 Drawings for 500 Free Cards
5 Drawings for $100

Must Go Blackout

Double Bingo (Corners Count)
Crazy Letter "T"
Two Straight Lines

Must Go

Must Go

Must Go

2 Hardway Bingos
Letter "X"

Eight Pack Anywhere
Diagonal & Opposite Stamp
Railroad Tracks

Crazy "7"
Hard Stamp & Hard Line
(may not overlap)
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TRIPLE BINGO BLOCK OF 9 CRAZY BOW TIE

FREE FREE

LUCKY “L” BLACKOUT

FREE

BLACKOUT

FREE

FREE

BLACKOUT

FREE

2 HARDWAY BINGOS LETTER “X”

FREE FREE

FREE

EIGHT PACK 
ANYWHERE DIAGONAL & OPPOSITE RAILROAD TRACKS

FREE FREE FREE

VERTICAL/HORIZONTAL ONE HARDWAY/ONE 
EASYWAY

FREE FREE

CRAZY “7” HARD STAMP & HARD LINE

FREE FREE

DOUBLE BINGO
(CORNERS COUNT) CRAZY LETTER “T” TWO STRAIGHT LINES

FREE FREE FREE

PICK 8

FREE

BLACKOUT

FREE


